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Aspheric Lenses Collimators with Fiber
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It adopts a compact structural design. The pigtail fiber with an inclination angle and the aspherical lens are precise-
ly adjusted, ensuring that the emitted light presents a high-quality Gaussian beam and has excellent collimation charac-
teristics at the same time.Anti-reflection films are coated on both the surfaces of the lens and the optical fiber, which
greatly reduces the reflected light at the light-emitting end face and significantly decreases the optical noise in the opti-
cal path, making the light transmission process more stable.

The long-focal-length collimator is designed with a bent-shaped housing, which can effectively correct the
light-emitting deflection angle caused by the angled pigtail fiber, ensuring that the light beam is collimated and emitted
with almost no deviation. For the short-focal-length collimator, the deflection angle caused by the light output of the
angled pigtail fiber is extremely small and can be almost ignored. Therefore, a straight-through housing is used. In this
way, while meeting the performance requirements, it also takes into account the structural stability and reliability.
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KH{iE Features:

« B, HeH O RFEE /N The deflection angle of the emitted light and the deviation of
the emitted light center are both minuscule.

« ZROEL AL Fiber Type Options:

405HP/460HP/630HP/780HP/H11060/G625D

« ZRPIEREAREM TG Connector Options:

FC/PC. FC/APC. LC. SC. SMA905

« LRI EFA % The Type of Cable Options:

PVC0.9mm/2.0mm/3mm, 3mm armored cable, 3mm Stainless steel, 0.9mmTeflon

o BPREFPRIS04AAEEM, 454520 5EThe packaging material is 304 stainless steel, and the struc-
ture is compact and reliable.

o SERITORE. A ERE N ] B 4544 Tt can be customized with a packaging structure for appli-
cations in a non-magnetic and vacuum environment.
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Z¥# Parameter

Max.
Power

Transmittance

1W

Wavelength Bandwidth W“i;ti,i“"'m — “:;ii"“ EFL.  Pakage Dia. ,rr"h;:
+5nm 0.85mm 0.06°+0.01° 025 445mm | ©9.0mm

405nm +50m 2.0lmm 0.02° +0.01° 025 10.67mm | ©9.0mm | 40SHP
+5nm 3.6mm 0.015° +0.01° 0.15 17.7lmm | ©9.0mm
+5nm 0.82mm 0.05°+0.01° 025 450mm | ©9.0mm
450nm +5nm 2.0mm 0.02° +0.01° 024 10.77mm | ®©9.0mm
+5nm 3.0mm 0.015°+0.01° 0.15 17.88mm | ©9.0mm

460HP
+5nm 0.84mm 0.05°40.01° 0.25 455mm | ©9.0mm
520nm +50m 2.1mm 0.02° +0.01° 024 10.87mm | ©9.0mm
+5nm 3.2mm 0.015° +0.01° 0.15 18.02mm | ©9.0mm
+5nm 0.86mm 0.05°+0.01° 024 4.59mm | ©9.0mm

635nm +5nm 2.06mm 0.02° +0.01° 0.24 1096mm | ®9.0mm | 630HP
+5nm 3.5mm 0.015° 10.01° 0.15 18.14mm | ©9.0mm
+5nm 1.0mm 0.06°+0.01° 0.24 463mm | ©9.0mm
780nm +50m 2.1mm 0.026° +0.01° 024 11.06mm | ©9.0mm
+5nm 4.0mm 0.01°+0.01° 0.15 1833mm | ©9.0mm

7801P
+5nm 1.0mm 0.06°+0.01° 0.24 464mm | ©9.0mm
850nm +5nm 2.41mm 0.03°+0.01° 0.24 11.10mm | ©9.0mm
+5nm 3.8mm 0.02° +0.01° 0.15 18.45mm | ®9.0mm
+50m 1.0mm 0.07°+0.01° 024 466mm | ©9.0mm
980nm +5nm 2.4mm 0.03° +0.01° 024 11.16mm | ©9.0mm
+5nm 4.0mm 0.02° +0.01° 0.15 18.52mm | ®9.0mm

Hi1060
+5nm 1.0mm 0.08°+0.01° 0.24 467mm | ©9.0mm
1064nm | +5nm 2.4mm 0.032° 10.01° 0.24 11.18mm | ®9.0mm
+5nm 3.8mm 0.02° +0.01° 0.15 18.58mm | ®9.0mm
+5nm 0.84mm 0.11°40.01° 024 470mm | ©9.0mm
1310nm | +5nm 204mm | 0.047°+0.01° 023 1125mm | ©9.0mm

+5nm 335mm | 0.029°+0.01° 0.15 18.67mm | ®9.0mm | G652D

G657A1

+50m 0.87mm 0.11°40.01° 0.24 474mm | ©9.0mm | G657A2
1550nm | +5nm 2.10mm | 0.053°+0.01° 023 1131mm | ©9.0mm
+5nm 3.4mm 0.032° +0.01° 0.15 18.75mm | ©9.0mm

>90%
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Wavelength Bandwidth kil ﬂlS‘l- il TR EFL Pakage Dia. Fiber Type Max. Power Transmittance
Size Angle

850nm +5nm 1.0mm 0.06°+0.01° 0.24 4.64mm ©9.0mm
850nm +5nm 2.41mm 0.03° +0.01° 0.24 11.10mm ©9.0mm 780HP
850nm +5nm 3.8mm 0.02° +0.01° 0.15 18.45mm ©9.0mm
980nm +5nm 1.0mm 0.07°+0.01° 0.24 4.66mm ©9.0mm
980nm +5nm 2.4mm 0.03° +0.01° 0.24 11.16mm ©9.0mm
980nm +5nm 4.0mm 0.02° +0.01° 0.15 18.52mm ©9.0mm

Hil060
1064nm +5nm 1.0mm 0.08°+0.01° 0.24 4.67mm ©9.0mm
1064nm +5nm 2.4mm 0.032° +0.01° 0.24 11.18mm ©9.0mm 1w >90%
1064nm +5nm 3.8mm 0.02° +0.01° 0.15 18.58mm ©9.0mm
1310nm +5nm 0.84mm 0.11°+0.01° 0.24 4.70mm ©9.0mm
1310nm +5nm 2.04mm 0.047° +0.01° 0.23 11.25mm ©9.0mm
1310nm +5nm 3.35mm 0.029°+0.01° 0.15 18.67mm ©9.0mm G652D

G657A1
1550nm +5nm 0.87mm 0.11°+0.01° 0.24 4.74mm ©9.0mm G657A2
1550nm +5nm 2.10mm 0.053°+0.01° 0.23 11.31mm ©9.0mm
1550nm +5nm 3.4mm 0.032° +0.01° 0.15 18.75mm ©9.0mm

*RIEHER: BSiDeR/et, HRSRKEEUEHECITHEE,

point of the Gaussian beam.
* RIS RHA: EEEER/IRCIHTRE,

Far-field divergence angle of the beam: calculated according to the Gaussian beam 1/¢? theory.
* Heytht sl iR eS|

\ Customization is accepted for other light beam sizes or packaging dimensions.

Waist beam size: calculated using the theory of single-mode optical fiber for each wavelength, taken at the 1/¢* intensity
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Aspheric Lenses Collimators with PM Fiber
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It boasts a compact and ingeniously designed structure. The angled pigtail fiber with a inclination angle and the
aspherical lens undergo meticulous and precise adjustments. This meticulous calibration ensures that the emitted light
manifests as a high-quality Gaussian beam , and simultaneously endowing the collimator with exceptional collimation
characteristics.

Furthermore, the internal precision opto-mechanical structure has undergone a thorough and in-depth optimization
process. This optimization effectively minimizes the detrimental impact of the movement of the rear-end fiber on the
emitted light spot, thereby providing a robust and dependable safeguard for the stable transmission of signals during in-
tricate precision measurement or control operations.

Additionally, leveraging Ysenser's sophisticated precision optical debugging techniques and comprehensive test-
ing methodologies, both the deviation of the center of the emitted beam and the light deflection angle can be accurately
and precisely regulated within an extremely narrow margin. This exemplifies the product's remarkable high precision
and reliability in optical performance, setting it apart in the field.
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FE Features:

s Wb, O fmFE =2/ The deflection angle of the emitted light and the deviation of the
emitted light center are both minuscule.

» ZROGEF AN I Fiber Type Options: PM460/PM630/PM780/PM980/PM1310/PM1550

» ZRELARISMITTI% Connector Options: FC/PC. FC/APC. LC. SC. SMA905

« ZF4PEZNTTIE The Type of Cable Options: PVC0.9mm/2.0mm/3mm, 3mm armored cable,
3mm Stainless steel, 0.9mmTeflon

o BIEEFEI30AAEM, 45445 7% 1] 5 The packaging material is 304 stainless steel, and the structure
1s compact and reliable.

s I ERE . FLSIAEEN F BHE S5 It can be customized with a packaging structure for applica-
tions in a non-magnetic and vacuum environment.
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ZH ¥ Parameter

Wavelength Bandwidth \\'ai;ti:‘eam Divergence Angle EFL Pakage Dia. Fiber Type li\:\::: Transmittance
532nm +5nm 0.86mm 0.05°+0.01° 0.24 4.59mm D9.0mm
532nm +5nm 2.06mm 0.02° +0.01° 0.24 10.96mm P9.0mm PM460
532nm +5nm 3.3mm 0.015%+0.01= 0.15 18.14mm ©9.0mm
633nm +5nm 0.86mm 0.05°+0.01° 0.24 4.59mm ®9.0mm
633nm +5nm 2.06mm 0.02° +0.01° 0.24 10.96mm @9.0mm PM630
633nm +5nm 3.3mm 0.015° +0.01° 0.15 18.14mm D9.0mm
780nm +5nm 1.0mm 0.06°+0.01° 0.24 4.63mm ©9.0mm
780nm +5nm 2. 4mm 0.026° +0.01° 0.24 11.06mm ®9.0mm PM780
780nm +5nm 4.0mm 0.01° +0.01° 0.15 18.33mm ®9.0mm
1w >90%
980nm +5nm 1.0mm 0.07°+0.01° 0.24 4.66mm ©9.0mm
980nm +5nm 2.4mm 0.03° +0.01° 0.24 11.16mm ©9.0mm PM980
980nm +5nm 4.0mm 0.02° +0.01° 0.15 18.52mm @©9.0mm
1310nm +5nm 0.84mm 0.11°+0.01° 0.24 4.70mm 09.0mm
1310nm +5nm 2.04mm 0.047° +0.01° 0.23 11.25mm D9.0mm PM1310
1310nm +5nm 3.35mm 0.029° +0.01° 0.15 18.67mm P9.0mm
1550nm +5nm 0.87mm 0.11°+0.01° 0.24 4.74mm ©9.0mm
1550nm +5nm 2.10mm 0.053° +0.01° 023 11.31mm ©9.0mm PM1550
1550nm +5nm 3.4mm 0.032° +0.01° 0.15 18.75mm ©9.0mm

r p

*RIBEER: ISR/, MASKKSEAECITTEE

Waist beam size: calculated using the theory of single-mode optical fiber for each wavelength, taken at the 1/¢* intensity
point of the Gaussian beam.

*FeRTnRAE: ReTER/eReHEE,

Far-field divergence angle of the beam: calculated according to the Gaussian beam 1/¢? theory.

* He e s R I HEReES|

Customization is accepted for other light beam sizes or packaging dimensions.

\ J

EiEiheL: 029-81882518  HFFE: sales@ysenser.com



